
UTA Athletic Training Student Employment Rate 
 
 

FIELDS 2011-
2012 

2012-
2013 

2013-
2014 

2014-
2015 

2015-
2016 

2016-
2017 

2017-
2018 

2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 

3 yr 
aggregate 

Number of 
students Employed 
as AT 

14 15 14 21 24 12 17 14 10 41 

Student 
Employment Rate 
as AT (%) 

93 75 93 91 100 100 94 93 67 85 

Number of 
students employed 
as other 

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 

Student 
Employment Rate 
as other (%) 

0 5 7 0 0 0 0 7 13 6 

Number of 
students not 
employed 

1 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 4 

Student Not 
Employed Rate (%) 

7 20 0 4 0 0 6 0 20 8 


