UTA Athletic Training Student Employment Rate

FIELDS	2011- 2012	2012- 2013	2013- 2014	2014- 2015	2015- 2016	2016- 2017	2017- 2018	2018- 2019	2019- 2020	3 yr aggregate
Number of students Employed as AT	14	15	14	21	24	12	17	14	10	41
Student Employment Rate as AT (%)	93	75	93	91	100	100	94	93	67	85
Number of students employed as other	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	3
Student Employment Rate as other (%)	0	5	7	0	0	0	0	7	13	6
Number of students not employed	1	4	0	1	0	0	1	0	3	4
Student Not Employed Rate (%)	7	20	0	4	0	0	6	0	20	8